0315  KSS RELEASABLE CABLE TIE
0315  KSS SNAP-LOCK RELEASABLE CABLE TIE
0315  KSS SNAP-LOCK RELEASABLE CABLE TIE ACCESSORIES
15-TA1338482-PDA HALOGEN FREE
Film
●  Material:  UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Black.
● Feature:

different needs.
●  Material:  UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Black , Natural.
●  Feature:TAIWAN EXCELLENCE 2019 awarded product.
1. Special lock design makes good tensile strength.
2. Sharp tail for easy installation.
3. Releasable and reusable.
TAIWAN EXCELLENCE 2019 awarded product
(This Value Pack item No. is PC-12-HV150S)
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia.
Min.
LoopTensile
Strength Packing
Black Natural mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
HV-125SBK HV-125S 125 4 15/16" 4.5 25 50 22
100pcs
HV-150SBK HV-150S 150 6" 4.5 35 50 22
HV-200SBK HV-200S 200 8" 4.5 50 50 22
HV-250SBK HV-250S 250 10" 4.5 65 50 22
HV-300SBK HV-300S 300 11 7/8" 4.5 80 50 22
W 1.2
L
Item No.
Length W Max. Bundle